SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Survey no 95/2 and 4/1
Anugondanahalli village

Bangalore, Karnataka - 562114, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- MBIPO145149 PO Date :- 25-3-2025
Vendor Address :- NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli Inbound No :-  MBI000138717 Create Date :- 28-3-2025
Kengeri Hobli GRN No :- MBI1000125480 GRN date :- 28-3-2025
Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban Invoice No :.- GTKA/24284827 Invoice Date:-.
Bangalore, Karnataka Challan No :- Challan date :-
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045
Vendor TinNo :- MBI1000138717
Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount | Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate | Amount
1 |595194 |WEIKFIELD KESAR [106-59519( STAGING MBI000605392 90.00 80 80 57.97 4637.28| 9.00 417.36| 9.00 417.36| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 5471.99
PISTA FALOODA
MIX 200.00 G
2 [592791 [WEIKFIELD 106-59279( STAGING MBI000605395 90.00 40 40 57.97 2318.64| 9.00 208.68( 9.00 208.68| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.00
STRAWBERRY
FALOODA MIX
200.00 G
3 [1529 WEIKFIELD 106-1529 | STAGING MBI000605397 36.00 200 200 24.43 4885.80| 6.00 293.15( 6.00 293.15| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 5472.10
DOUBLE ACTION
BAKING POWDER
100.00 G
4 69072 WEIKFIELD 106-69072| STAGING MBI000575120 77.00 240 240 49.59 11902.32| 9.00 1071.21| 9.00 1071.21| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 14044.74
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G
5 3484 WEIKFIELD 106-3484 | STAGING MBI000485893 90.00 140 140 61.07 8549.94] 6.00 513.00| 6.00 513.00| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 9575.93
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G
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2165

WEIKFIELD
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G

106-2165

STAGING

MBI000485896

43.00

800

800

27.70

22156.00

9.00

1994.04

9.00

1994.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

26144.08

2724

WEIKFIELD
FALOODA MIX
MANGO FLAVOR
EASY TO MAKE LIP
SMACKING TASTE
200.00 G

2724

STAGING

MBI000605404

90.00

40

40

59.76

2390.40

9.00

215.14

215.14

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2820.67

96312

WEIKFIELD JELLY
CRYSTALS
STRAWBERRY
FLAVOUR 90.00 G

106-96312

STAGING

MBI000485898

55.00

100

100

35.42

3542.40

9.00

318.82

9.00

318.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4180.03

527632

WEIKFIELD ROSE
FALOODA MIX
200.00 G

106-52763

STAGING

MBI000605407

90.00

80

80

58.00

4640.00

9.00

417.60

417.60

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5475.20

10

2166

WEIKFIELD CORN
STARCH
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
100.00 G

106-2166

STAGING

MBI000575133

30.00

500

500

20.36

10178.50

6.00

610.71

610.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11399.92

Total:

2220

2220

75201.28

6059.69

6059.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

87320.66

Amount

(INR) :

Eighty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty and Sixty Six paisa Only




