

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
6	2165	WEIKFIELD CUSTARD POWDER VANILLA FLAVOUR RICH AND CREAMY CONTAINS NO EGG 100.00 G	106-2165	STAGING	MBI000485896	43.00	800	800	27.70	22156.00	9.00	1994.04	9.00	1994.04	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	26144.08
7	2724	WEIKFIELD FALOODA MIX MANGO FLAVOR EASY TO MAKE LIP SMACKING TASTE 200.00 G	2724	STAGING	MBI000605404	90.00	40	40	59.76	2390.40	9.00	215.14	9.00	215.14	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2820.67
8	96312	WEIKFIELD JELLY CRYSTALS STRAWBERRY FLAVOUR 90.00 G	106-96312	STAGING	MBI000485898	55.00	100	100	35.42	3542.40	9.00	318.82	9.00	318.82	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	4180.03
9	527632	WEIKFIELD ROSE FALOODA MIX 200.00 G	106-52763	STAGING	MBI000605407	90.00	80	80	58.00	4640.00	9.00	417.60	9.00	417.60	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5475.20
10	2166	WEIKFIELD CORN STARCH AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 100.00 G	106-2166	STAGING	MBI000575133	30.00	500	500	20.36	10178.50	6.00	610.71	6.00	610.71	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	11399.92
	Total:						2220	2220		75201.28		6059.69		6059.69		0.00		0.00	0.00	87320.66
Amount (INR) :		Eighty Seven Thousand Three Hundred and Twenty and Sixty Six paisa Only																		